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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.10.2016.

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Sagatavots 31.01.2026. 10:32:21

HK Dinaburga
vartosne ] nNe[ ]
N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kurelass Deniss 26.07.1987. 1. maina
V |Terekhov Dmitry 04.11.1993.
A |Larionovs Dmitrijs 04.12.1992.| |N@ N¢ I:I N¢ I:I
A |Kondrovskis-Kudrjavskis Andrejs 16.01.1993.
A |Dudins Vladislavs 09.03.1992.
o] o)
A |Suskins Maksims 28.01.1998. N® N® I:I
A |Mamajs Edgars 31.03.2000.
A |Jegorovs Sergejs 06.05.1989.
A |Spragis Ivars 16.03.1997. 2. maina
A |Drizlonoks Artjoms 01.06.1997.
A |Leon¢iks Anatolijs 07.11.1990. | |N2 Ne I:I Ne I:I
A |Sakurovs Artirs 06.12.1999.
U [Bihanovs Aleksejs 28.01.1984. | |no nel |
U |Ancitis Oskars 20.01.1997.
U [Mackevic¢s-Manko Pavels Visvaldis 12.07.1998.
U |Mendzins Rolands 01.02.1996. )
- — 3. maina
U |Funikovs Dmitrijs 02.07.1986.
U |Petrovs Edgars 19.03.1999.
rov _ Ne nel | ne[ ]
U |Moisejevs Jevgenijs 28.04.1997.
U [Pizans Aldis 01.03.1989.
U |Shebelbain Andrei 20.02.1996. | |N2 N¢ I:I
U |Tsybulskii Vladislav 03.07.1994.
4. maina
Ne nel | ne[ ]
No ne[ ]
Komandas parstaviji:
Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Kurelass Ruslans ﬁ:;neadnii??s
2 Kokins lvans Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:
Atsifrejums:




